Welcome Back Handicap 13:30

Haversham S C

2nd August 2020

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Rank Class
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Laser
Supernova
Supernova
RS Vareo
Laser
Supernova
Laser R
Wayfarer
Gull s/h
Fireball s/h
Albacore
Guli

RS Tera Sport
Gull s/h
RS200
Vago
Wanderer

Streaker

Class

Laser
Supernova
Supernova
RS Vareo
Laser
Supernova
Laser R
Wayfarer
Gull s/h
Fireball s/h
Albacore
Gull

RS Tera Sport

SailNo

209204
1258
651
650
165425
464
184087
6664
2869
148874
5149
2882
3662

HelmName

Barry Yearsley
lan Howett
Eddie Forster
Nigel Tebbutt
Barrie Lyman
Barry Winter
Ruth Chapman
Clare East

Gill Thompson

Lester Merridale

Steve Swain
Ann Miles

Marcus Pakes

CrewName

Phil East

Liz

Jennie Miles

Helen Pakes

Lara

Crew

PY

1100
1077
1077
1113
1100
1077
1146
1102
1341
976

1040
1363
1445
1341
1066
1092
1193
1128

2020/2021 RYA & Club Handicaps

WBHC - 02/08 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PY
1100
1077
1077
1113
1100
1077
1146
1102
1341
976
1040
1363
1445
1341
1066
1092
1193
1128

WBHC
02/08 13:30

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
19.0 DNF

Elapsed Laps Corrected

53.26
52.49
53.00
54.56
55.20
55.33
48.49
48.03
58.41
54.17
48.11
48.23
51.57
48.53
54.28
56.14
46.51
DNF

Scoring codes used

Gull s/h 2931a Julie Wilson
RS200 1125 Patrick Pakes
Vago 699 Chris Read
Wanderer 1450 Martin Rich
Streaker 1697 Geoff Birch
SailNo HelmName CrewName
209204 Barry Yearsley
1258 lan Howett
651 Eddie Forster
650 Nigel Tebbutt
165425 Barrie Lyman
464 Barry Winter
184087 Ruth Chapman
6664 Clare East Phil East
2869 Gill Thompson
148874 Lester Merridale
5149 Steve Swain Liz
2882 Ann Miles Jennie Miles
3662 Marcus Pakes
2931a Julie Wilson
1125 Patrick Pakes Helen Pakes
699 Chris Read Lara
1450 Martin Rich Crew
1697 Geoff Birch
Code Description
DNF
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Points

Started but did not finish 19

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

0.48.35
0.49.02
0.49.13
0.49.21
0.50.18
0.51.35
0.53.15
0.54.30
0.54.42
0.55.37
0.57.55
0.59.10
0.59.55
1.00.45
1.03.52
1.04.22
1.05.27

Total

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
19.0

BCE

0.00.00
0.00.30
0.00.41
0.00.52
0.01.54
0.03.14
0.04.17
0.05.14
0.06.34
0.06.52
0.07.46
0.08.39
0.09.50
0.09.48
0.13.02
0.13.48
0.12.05

Nett

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
19.0

BCR
1100
1087.305
1091.079
1130.88
1139.114
1143.575
1256.199
1236.471
1510.098
1117.498
1239.902
1660.064
1782.439
1677.22
1401.591
1447.052
1607.455

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
19.0



